Lightolier is a Philips group brand
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • I0109
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Note: For CFL unit with integrated Emergency
battery Pack (EM) Option refer to Spec Sheet
number P-EM for Cat. No. ordering guide and
specification data
*Includes Deco Arms, Cord/Cable and Coil Cord 120".
Remove U or U3 from
Cat. No. and add Suffix
2 1/4"
7 1/2"
15 3/8"
16 1/4"
5 5/8"
6 1/4"
150W A21
26W Triple Tube
32W Triple Tube
42W Triple Tube
ED17  70W
ED17  100W
12 13/32"
15 5/8"
1
2
4
3
5
6
7
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Job Information Type:
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • I0109
Specification Decorative Pendalyte™  40472UDK
Page 2 of 3� 12" Decorative Pendant
CERTIFIED TEST REPORT NO.0761FR COMPUTED BY LSI PROGRAM ** TEST -LITE**
LIGHTOLIER COMPACT FLUORESCENT PENDANT FIXTURE CAT. #40472U3/40422/412DK/412DG
12 1/2" DIA. PLASTIC REFRACTOR WITH 16 1/2" DIA. ETCHED DISK
ONE 32W PLT TRIPLE TUBE PHILIPS LAMP. LUMEN RATING = 2400 LMS.
ESI BALLAST CAT. #ESICFH-42/32/26-UNVD
CANDLEPOWER DATA
ANGLE          CANDLEPOWER        LUMENS
0	 376
5	 414	 41
10	 475
15	 517	 145
20	 525
25	 508	 234
30	 474
35	 429	 270
40	 385
45	 356	 275
50	 321
55	 285	 256
60	 249
65	 176	 181
70	 128
75	 115	 123
80	 105
85	 97	 108
90	 96
ANGLE          CANDLEPOWER        LUMENS
95	 112	 121
100	 122
105	 127	 134
110	 130
115	 131	 28
120	 23
125	 09	 98
130	 92
135	 73	 57
140	 55
145	 42	 28